Shri Govind Guru University

Godhra
Result Notification

DECLARATION OF RESULTS

M.A. Semester - 3 (October-2019) [Sanskrit]

Registered
Absent
Debarred
RHR
Appeared

Successfully Cleared

Not Cleared
Deleted
Withheld

Withheld due to Eligibility

Withheld due to Sub Mis Match

Successfully Cleared Nos.

279
291
302
312
323
334
346
455
1287
1298
1336
1487
1497

282
292
303
313
324
335
374
1278
1288
1299
1478
1488
1498

Not Cleared Nos.

280
1331

Notification No: R180(Sanskrit)/2019

Godhra

281

Date : 14/11/2019

283
293
304
314
325
336
375
1279
1289
1325
1479
1489
1499

301

140

0

140
129

11

0

0
0
0

M.A. Semester - 3 (October-2019) [Sanskrit]

284
294
305
315
326
337
448
1280
1290
1327
1480
1490
1500

319

285
295
306
316
327
338
449
1281
1291
1328
1481
1491
1501

332

286
296
307
317
328
339
450
1282
1292
1329
1482
1492
1513

342

287
297
308
318
329
340
451
1283
1293
1332
1483
1493
1514

343

288
298
309
320
330
341
452
1284
1294
1333
1484
1494
1515

1295

289 290

299 300

310 311

321 322

331 333

344 345

453 454

1285 1286
1296 1297
1334 1335
1485 1486
1495 1496
1516

1326 1330

Authorised Signatory
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